SBAAC BOYS BASKETBALL CHAMPIONS AND ALL-STARS

American Team Champion

Clinton Massie
American Player of the Year

Kerry Wilkinson, 12, Clinton Massie
Eric McMonigle, 11, New Richmond
American Coach of the Year

Brian Mudd, Clinton Massie

American 1st Team All-Stars

Name

Brad Feliz

Brad Hosler
Kerry Wilkinson
Justin Becket
David Duncan
Eric McMonigle
Dominic Thomas
Brian Randall

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

Grade School

Bethel-Tate
CNE

Clinton Massie
Clinton Massie
New Richmond
New Richmond
Western Brown
Western Brown

American 2nd Team All-Stars

Name

Corey Moore
Matt Oliver
Chase Duncan
Kyle Stone
Kevin Young
Michael Smith

11
12
12
11
12
11

Grade School

CNE
CNE
Clinton Massie
Clinton Massie
New Richmond
Western Brown

League Records

1. Clinton Massie

2. Western Brown
3. New Richmond

4. CNE
5. Bethel-Tate

12-2
11-3
10-4
6-8

1-13

2004 - 2005

National Team Champion

Felicity-Franklin
National Player of the Year

Joe Mendenhall, 12, Batavia

National Coach of the Year

Jerry Underwood, Georgetown

National 1st Team All-Stars

Name

Joe Mendenhall
Kevin Bell

Wes Anders
Shawn Patterson
Jared Butts
Jeremy Hatfield
Isaiah Felder
Jay Chadwell

Grade School

12 Batavia

12 Blanchester

12 East Clinton

12 East Clinton

12 Felicity-Franklin
12 Felicity-Franklin
10 Georgetown

10 Georgetown

National 2nd Team All-Stars

Name
Joe Price

Evan Hollingsworth

Jay Runk

Mike Fleig
Jeremy Duncan
Nathan Chinn

1. Felicity-Franklin

1. Georgetown
3. East Clinton
4. Batavia

5. Blanchester
6. Williamsburg

Grade School

12 Batavia

11 Blanchester

12 East Clinton

11 Felicity-Franklin
12 Georgetown

12 Georgetown

League Records

11-4
11-4
8-7
7-8
3-12
0-15



